

PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 77007207

Data publicarii 28.12.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.278,50 RON - 4.278,50 RON

Descriere: 1 406 PRONTO DETERGENT LEMN 750 ML TU 10.0000 19.00 190.00 36.10 2 3363 ODORIZANT WC BREF BILUTE BUC 50.0000 14.00 700.00 133.00 3 1948 LAVETE BUMBAC 35X60CM BUC 6.0000 36.00 216.00 41.04 4 1033 FAIRY 1 L BUC 5.0000 14.00 70.00 13.30 5 2273 BURETI VASE CANELURI BUC 10.0000 12.50 125.00 23.75 6 4771 SITA ODORIZANTA PISOAR BUC 50.0000 14.00 700.00 133.00 7 4259 LAVETA MICROFIBRA 30*30 BUC 5.0000 15.60 78.00 14.82 8 3858 SACI MENAJ 35L/15 ROLE GROSII NEGRI ROLA 60.0000 5.60 336.00 63.84 9 3859 SACI MENAJ 60L/20 ROL GROSII NEGRI ROLE 50.0000 7.20 360.00 68.40 10 5054 SACI MENAJ 120L STRONG ROL 40.0000 12.20 488.00 92.72 11 3860 LAVETE UMEDE 20X18 3/SET SET 10.0000 6.90 69.00 13.11 12 4598 LAVETE UNIVERSALE 35X31 3/SET SET 10.0000 6.90 69.00 13.11 13 5226 SANYTOL SUPRAFTE PULVERIZATOR 750 ML BUC 10.0000 29.00 290.00 55.10 14 40 MR. MUSCULO GEL BUC 5.0000 25.50 127.50 24.23 15 1280 DETARTRANT NUFAR BUC 6.0000 16.20 97.20 18.47 16 35 PRONTO CLASSIC SPR 300 ML TUB 6.0000 17.00 102.00 19.38 17 4926 SANYTOL 5L BUC 4.0000 65.20 260.80 49.55 4,278.50